Key Runners Summary for Wednesday, 19 October 2022 at 5:52 pm.

Horse

A Lot More Love
Above The Peg
Acrobatic
Agreeable
Alburg

All In Red
Alloway
Amelias Jewel
Anamoe

At Witz End
Aussie Nugget
Baranof

Barb Raider
Behemoth
BellaNipotina
BellaRouge
Belle Plaisir
Benaud
Berkeley Square
Best Of Bordeaux
Blackwater Bay
Bold Star
Boldinho

Born A Warrior
Brave Halo
Bubble Over
Bustler

Call Me Shamus
Can't Be Done
Capricorn Man
Celtic Glory
Charmmebaby
Chevite

Classy Jaybee
Clemenceau
Cognac

Cool Magnum
Coolangatta
Couldn't Refuse
Cyclone

Desert Icon
Different Strokes
Direct

Double Jeopardy
Elliptical
Exalted Fire
Extremist
Featherweight
Fox Fighter
Francesco Guardi

Date

22 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
20 Oct
22 Oct
21 Oct
21 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
21 Oct
22 Oct
21 Oct
22 Oct
21 Oct
22 Oct
21 Oct
22 Oct
21 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
20 Oct
22 Oct
21 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
21 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
21 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct

Race

Royal Randwick #7
Ascot #6

Doomben #8
TheValley #10
Doomben #6

Ascot #3

Royal Randwick #2
Ascot #7

The Valley #9
Doomben #9
Doomben #9
Hawkesbury #2
Royal Randwick #9
The Valley #7
TheValley #7
Royal Randwick #10
Royal Randwick #9
Riccarton Park #6
TheValley #7

The Valley #7
Ascot #4

Gawler #7
TheValley #3
Sunshine Coast #6
Ascot #1

Gawler #4

Ascot #8

Gawler #7

Ascot #2

Ascot #8

Ballarat #5

Royal Randwick #9
Gawler #5
Doomben #8

Royal Randwick #10
Royal Randwick #4
Morphettville #9
The Valley #7
Doomben #9
Singapore #11
TheValley #8
Royal Randwick #3
The Valey #5
Ascot #6

Royal Randwick #8
Morphettville #4
Doomben #4

Ascot #6

Royal Randwick #10
TheValley #8

Score/
Starts
42
4/2

711
4/2
2/1
42
6/3
95

Barrier
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FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Value Emerg
Factor

9.8 22
5.2 4.8
7.8

36

7.6

55

10.6 10.4
2.9

9.4 36
198 -6.8
12.8

124

15.2

9.5 105
12.9 -2.9
13.6 -1.6
6.2

124

7.6

11.7 11.3
48

9.0 1.0
9.8 8.2
10.5 6.5
9.8

7.3 2.7
129

11.9

5.6

11.7 -0.7
17.9

52.2 -43.2
13.8

10.6 14
89 141
94 9.6
10.6

18

12.9 -2.9
6.5 35
111 -31
10.4 10.6
10.2 5.8
10.3 -0.3
8.2 0.8
13.6

9.8 5.2
9.6

10.6 74
36
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Horse

Lunar Flare
Magic Phantom
Man Crush
Markwell Dreamer
Matcha Latte
Miss Coota
Miss Dunsford
Miss Quoted
Mood Swings
Mossman Gorge
Mr Cashman
Muntham Missile
Muschialli
Mystery Island
Naval Seal
Nerve Not Verve
Never Sober
Night Of Delight
Night Passage
Off Wego
Paulele

Persan

Phaistos
Philipsburg
Picargo
Picarones
Plague Stone
Pretty Friar
Proper Rogue
Ranger

Real Peace
Renaissance Woman
Rich Gina

Roch 'N' Horse
Rome

Roots

Rothfire
Rushaway Lad
Samoot

Sartorial Splendor
Savvy Oak

Self Indulgent
Selfie

Sharp 'n' Smart
She's Extreme
Sheeza Belter
Shotmaker
Silver City
Sirileo Miss
Smooth Esprit

Date

22 Oct
21 Oct
22 Oct
21 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
20 Oct
19 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
21 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
21 Oct
21 Oct
22 Oct
21 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
19 Oct
21 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
20 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
21 Oct
20 Oct
22 Oct
21 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
21 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct

Race

The Valley #3
Gawler #6

Ascot #7

Scone #8

Royal Randwick #8
Doomben #1
Ballarat #7

Ascot #6

Ascot #6
TheValley #2
Darwin #3
TheValley #1
Doomben #8

Ascot #4

Royal Randwick #4
The Valley #3
Ascot #5

The Valley #5

The Valey #6
Ascot #4
TheValley #7

The Valey #3
Doomben #9

Royal Randwick #4
Morphettville #9
Warwick Farm #8
The Valley #3
Ascot #3

Doomben #3

Te Rapa#10
Hawkesbury #8
Royal Randwick #8
Morphettville #8
TheValley #7
Geraldton #4
TheValley #10
TheValley #7
Morphettville #5
Royal Randwick #10
The Valley #2
Doomben #10
Doomben #4
Riccarton Park #6
Royal Randwick #8
Royal Randwick #8
Royal Randwick #9
Royal Randwick #3
Scone #6

The Valley #10
Royal Randwick #2

Score/
Starts
20/6
6/3
42
2/1
9/3
2/1

2/11
8/4
4/3
2/11
4/2
412

2/1
217
2/1

8/4
4/3
70/17
32/10
96

6/3
2/1
17/6
2/1
4/2
42/10

4/2
4/2
5/1
4/2
1
47/12
6/3
2/1
5/2
113
8/4
5/4
3/1
42/8
2917
3/1
2/1
12/5
42

Barrier
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2.6
-4.5
-4.3
-4.8
-31

-12.3
16
-1.2
0.4

0.8
-2.8

-0.8
0.8

Months
Idle
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Vaue

10.9

9.4
9.1
119

113
9.8

12.2

117
74
10.2
9.0
122
55

10.9
111

10.2

10.2
9.0

9.5
133
9.8
12.1
121
20.3

10.2
9.0
9.8
8.8
9.8

9.0



Horse

Galaxy Affair
Getouttheway
Gold Trip
Golden Mile
Hail Manhattan
Hallstatt
Hankstar

Hell Hath No Fury
Henchard
Hopeful

I'm Thunderstruck
I'm aLegend
Ideas Man

In The Navy
Jemeldi

Kayseri

Kelvin
Kermanding
King Louis
Kings Consort
Kinloch

Kote

Laws Of Indices
Leadership Spill
Ligulate

Look Sharpish

Date

22 Oct
21 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
21 Oct
21 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
19 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
21 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
21 Oct
22 Oct
21 Oct

Race

Ascot #8

Gawler #7
TheValley #9
Royal Randwick #7
Doomben #9

The Valley #4
Gawler #7

The Valey #5
Ascot #3
Newmarket #1

The Valley #9
Morphettville #9
Darwin #3
Riccarton Park #4
Doomben #3
Morphettville #10
Ascot #2

Royal Randwick #4
Singapore #5

The Valley #3
Waverley #5

Royal Randwick #6
TheValley #9
Mackay #5
Doomben #9

The Valley #1

Score/
Starts
4/2
2/1
17/3
9/4
8/4
42
12/6
1
6/2
9/3
47/10
6/3

Barrier Fred
Factor
3 -04
12 -1.7
7 -33
10
7 -0.9
4 -31
2 -4.1
4 1.0
6 20
9
10 -0.6
12 -3.8
4 -0.3
10
6 0.4
16 -2.2
9 -2.6
12 -0.6
3 -25
6 -2.9
6
9 1.6
3 11
6 -2.3
4 -8.0
4 -7.3

Months
Idle
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Vaue  Emerg
Factor

5.4 26
15.7 4.3
11.3 3.7
9.0 10.0
7.9 6.1
10.1 0.9
51 -2.1
5.0

8.0

10.0 9.0
8.6 94
10.8 8.2
8.3 3.7
10.0 10.0
6.4

9.2 13.8
7.6 6.4
8.6 114
9.5 05
109 31
10.0 6.0
10.6

4.1

9.3 3.7
15.0 -4.0
12.3 -3.3
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Horse

Snowdome
Socrates

Sowar

Stadium Of Light
Star Gamble
Sunnysilk

Sweet Ride

The Amazonian
The Chosen One
The Cunning Fox
Toyetic

Tristate

Turfitt

Ulysses
Vevinsky
Victorem
Virtuous Circle
Visinari

Way Beyond
What About Moses
Williamsburg
Wolflands
Wounded Soldier
Y ulong Command
Zaaki

Date

22 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
21 Oct
22 Oct
20 Oct
21 Oct
21 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
19 Oct
23 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
20 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct
21 Oct
22 Oct
22 Oct

Race

Ascot #7

Royal Randwick #2
Ascot #4
Morphettville #6
Doomben #6

Ascot #2
TheValley #7

The Valley #3
Hawkesbury #8
TheValley #6
Gawler #7

Royal Randwick #10
Morphettville #6
Doomben #9

Ascot #9

Trentham #8

The Valley #7

The Valey #6
Doomben #10
Geraldton #6

Royal Randwick #8
TheValley #2
Gawler #6

The Valley #2
TheValley #9

105/22

Barrier Fred
Factor
7
7 23
7 04
10
14 0.4
7 -0.2
4 -0.9
12 -2.3
6 -30.4
9 0.3
6 -1.6
14 -5.8
2 0.2
2 -4.5
8 -1.9
8 0.7
6 0.9
4 39
1 -11
17 -15
2 0.2
11 -0.8
4 -4.6
5 -8.9
1 -04

Months
Idle
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Score
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9.0

82
8.9
11.3
33.4

5.6
9.8

105
9.9

8.1
75

9.8
10.6
7.9
74
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